Station participants:
	Name
	State (Institution)
	email

	John Gonzalez
	Kansas (KSU; Host)
	johngonz@ksu.edu

	Tracy Scheffler
	Florida (Univ. of Florida; Secretary)
	tscheffler@ufl.edu

	Ron Allen
	Arizona (Univ. of Arizona)
	rallen@ag.arizona.edu

	Derris Burnett 	
	Mississippi (Miss. State)
	ddb362@msstate.edu

	Daniel Clark
	Ohio (Ohio State) 	
	clark.2710@osu.edu 

	Samer El-Kadi
	Virginia (Virginia Tech)
	elkadi@vt.edu

	David Gerrard
	Virginia (Virginia Tech)
	dgerrard@vt.edu

	Wei Guo
	Wyoming (Univ of Wyoming)
	wguo3@uwyo.edu

	Yan Huang
	Arkansas (Univ. of Arkansas)
	yxh010@uark.edu

	Sally Johnson
	Virginia (Virginia Tech)
	sealy@vt.edu

	Shengfa Liao
	Mississippi (Miss. State)
	sliao@ads.msstate.edu

	Jessica Petersen
	Nebraska (Univ. of Nebr.-Lincoln)
	jessica.petersen@unl.edu

	Joshua Selsby	
	Iowa (Iowa State)
	jselsby@iastate.edu

	Jessica Starkey
	Alabama (Auburn)	
	jessica.starkey@auburn.edu

	Gale Strasburg
	Michigan (MSU)
	stragale@msu.edu

	Kara Thornton-Kurth
	Utah (Utah State)
	kara.thornton@usu.edu

	Dustin Yates
	Nebraska (Univ. of Nebr.-Lincoln)
	dustin.yates@unl.edu
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